A

OFFICE OF THE CHIEF JUSTICE

REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

Urgent Family Court roll: Gauteng Division of the High Court, Pretoria Fourth Floor,
Chamber 4.8

Cnr Madiba and Paul Kruger Street

Office No: (012) 429 6750 / 067 064 2103

URGENT FAMILY COURT ROLL FOR THE WEEK COMMENCING ON THE 1™

Open Court 8A

PARTIES

NOVEMBERF 2024

JUDGE: K. HAUPT AJ (MS)

SECRETARY: MMABATHO MAMPA

DIVORCES AT 09H:30

NUMBERS

19 M K GRIFFITHS
20 CT MAODI

21 E VAN ECK

22 L M LLOYD

23 P E MONNAHELA

Family Court Roll for a week commencing on the 11" November 2024 before Acting Judge Haupt

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

D L GRIFFITHS

L E MAODI

G VAN ECK

RS LLOYD

B G MONNAHELA

CASE NUMBERS

019584/23

063238/24

105475/24

092435/24

028496/22

HEARING
DATE

11/11/2024

11/11/2024

No
appearance
required

11/11/2024

11/11/2024



24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

TV KGOLANE

S M ESTERHUIZEN

SEGATA

K NAICKER

M KEMBO

D OPPERMAN

C D CORNELISSEN

S MTOLO

E BURGER

B A VAN EEDEN

BJDU TOIT

Family Court Roll for a week commencing on the 11" November 2024 before Acting Judge Haupt

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

P M KGOLANE

VS A J ESTERHUIZEN

S S SEGATA

M C NAICKER

B ZONDO

C OPPERMAN

B CORNELISSEN

L MTOLO

C BURGER

H P VAN EEDEN

GJDUTOIT

083334/23

075728/24

052170/24

010952/22

025385/24

065695/24

100238/24

044398/24

034269/24

091912/24

094448/24

11/11/2024

No
appearance
required

11/11/2024

11/11/2024

11/11/2024

11/11/2024

11/11/2024

REMOVED

11/11/2024

11/11/2024

11/11/2024



35

36

37

41

42

43

57

58

59

P N MSIZA VS M G NKOANE
N R LEDWABA VS E SETHLAKO
RULE 43

D CRUGER VS L LE GRANGE

C GROBLER VS D GROBLER

A MARDON VS M M MARDON
OTHER FAMILY MATTERS

A VENTER VS R VENTER

P F PISTORIUS VS A H PISTORIUS

R SINGH VS P SINGH

H K SENTHUMULE VS E SENTHUMULE

Family Court Roll for a week commencing on the 11" November 2024 before Acting Judge Haupt

101348/24

041619/24

77854/17

050261/23

037028/24

53647/17

048245/23

052511/23

078566/24

11/11/2024

11/11/2024

11/11/2024

11/11/2024

14/11/2024
at 09h:30

14/11/2024

NOT ON
CASELINES

NOT ON
CASELINES

REMOVED



60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

R R AURET VS LAURET

| T KGABO VS SHKGABO

D P KRUGER VS W AKRUGER

T MAHARAJ VS ASUMMUN

B E MATJILA VS AN MASHIANE

N BOSHOFF VS TBOSHOFF

N GATCHELL VS JGATCHELL

S J LEBESE VS SJLEBESE

H J GRIESSEL VS ECGRIESSEL
URGENT APPLICATIONS

094465/24

027924/24

099204/24

046965/24

067656/23

063140/24

030773/24

117695/23

028515/24

Family Court Roll for a week commencing on the 11" November 2024 before Acting Judge Haupt

11/11/2024

11/11/2024

11/11/2024

NOT ON
CASELINES

NO
BUNDLES

11/11/2024

No
appearance
required

11/11/2024

No

appearance
required



18

57D

37

61

38

PAULINA SHINGANE VS WALTER SHINGANGE 2024-121624

STEPHANUS JOHANNES JANSE VAN RENSBURG VS 2024-124218
MONIQUE ZENOBIA DU PREEZ PLUS ONE

MATTERS STANDING DOWNFROM THE WEEK OF 05 NOVEMBER
2024

L M SWART VS G SWART 061646/24

GEORGE HUGO FOURIE VS ANGELIQUE MARTINA FOURIE  2024-124330

MM ELLIS VS A ELLIS 29878/22
19. C PRETORIUS VS R PRETORIUS 058167/24
G ISHERWOOD S V ISHERWOOD B1349/23

Family Court Roll for a week commencing on the 11" November 2024 before Acting Judge Haupt

13/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

At 14H:00

14/11/2024

15/11/2024



